
 Tuition Fee Schedule 2023-2024 

 Below you will find the tuition fee schedule for the  2023-2024 School Year  . Please look at 
 the fee schedule for the age of your child.  All payments are made through SinglePoint or 
 PayPal  , the secure payment platforms used by Northeast  Stars. 

 Tuition - Ages 2 to 3.5 year 
 Time  Enrollment 

 Fee 
 Materials 

 Fees 
 Effective 

 March 1, 2023 
 Monthly Tuition 

 School Day  8:00am - 2:45pm 
 Monday - Friday 

 $250.00  $250.00  $1583 

 School Day + 
 Extended Day 

 8:00am - 6pm 
 Monday - Friday 

 $250.00  $250.00  $1983 

 Three Day  8:00 am - 2:45 pm 
 Mon/Wed/Fri 

 $250.00  $250.00  $1014 

 Three Day + 
 Extended Day 

 8:00am - 6pm 
 Mon/Wed/Fri 

 $250.00  $250.00  $1300 

 Two Day  8:00 am - 2:45 pm 
 Tues/Thurs 

 $250.00  $250.00  $695 

 Two Day + 
 Extended Day 

 8:00 am - 6 pm 
 Tues/Thurs 

 $250.00  $250.00  $898 

 Afternoon 
 Playtime 

 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm  NA  NA  $400 

 Drop in 
 Extended Day 

 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm  NA  NA  $40/day 
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 Tuition - Ages 3.5 to 6 year 
 Time  Enrollment 

 Fee 
 Materials 

 Fees 
 Effective March 

 1, 2023 
 Monthly Tuition 

 School Day  8:00am - 2:45pm 
 Monday - Friday 

 $250.00  $250.00  $1450 

 School Day + 
 Extended 

 Day 

 8:00am - 6pm 
 Monday - Friday 

 $250.00  $250.00  $1810 

 Three Day  8:00 am - 2:45 pm 
 Mon/Wed/Fri 

 $250.00  $250.00  $980 

 Three Day + 
 Extended Day 

 8:00am - 6pm 
 Mon/Wed/Fri 

 $250.00  $250.00  $1260 

 Two Day  8:00 am - 2:45 pm 
 Tues/Thurs 

 $250.00  $250.00  $670 

 Two Day + 
 Extended Day 

 8:00 am - 6 pm 
 Tues/Thurs 

 $250.00  $250.00  $857 

 Afternoon 
 Playtime 

 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm  NA  NA  $360 

 Drop in 
 Extended 

 Day 

 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm  NA  NA  $40/day 

 Your tuition rate is based on your  child’s age on  the first day of school.  If your child is 
 moved to  another classroom during the school year,  the yearly tuition does not change. 
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